
The developer reserves the right to make changes and modifications to the information contained herein.

Floorplans and floorplates are subject to change without notice. Please contact a developer representative for details. E. & O.E.

INTERIOR  	 820 SF

EXTERIOR 	 83-501 SF

TOTAL	     903-1,321 SF

2 BEDROOM + DEN + 2 BATH

Plan F
903-1,321 s.f.

83-501 s.f.
820 s.f.

Total:
Exterior:
Interior:

2 Bedroom + Den + 2 Bath
Type F

Rental Suites
Jinju

0 1 2 4 5 10 ft3 Dimensions, Sizes, Specifications, Layouts and Materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. E.&O.E.
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2 Bedroom + Den + 2 Bath
Type F

Rental Suites
Jinju

0 1 2 4 5 10 ft3 Dimensions, Sizes, Specifications, Layouts and Materials are approximate only and subject to change without notice. E.&O.E.

WALK-IN
CLOSET

BALCONY

BALCONY

ENTRY

DEN
LIVING

DINING

BATH

ENSUITE

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

PRIMARY

BEDROOM

Q

Q

EXTENT OF
TERRACE AT
LEVEL 5

EXTENT OF
TERRACE AT
LEVEL 5

F

P

W/D DW

W
hi

tin
g 

W
ay

Cottonwood Ave

LEVEL 6

14

05

11
10

09

08

07

06

04

03

02

01

13

12

W
hi

tin
g 

W
ay

Cottonwood Ave

LEVEL 5

14

05

11
10

09

08

07

06

04

03

02

01

13

12


